



RIVIERA 3600 SPORT YACHT | NEW GENERATION CRUISING



A FRESH NEW STYLE, A FABULOUS NEW BOATING EXPERIENCE

Every now and then a work of art or piece of design comes along that is more than an evolution of what came before – it is a quantum leap in thinking and execution. The Riviera Sport Yacht is such a leap.

The vision for this new style of boat was inspired by decades of experience in markets as diverse as Australia, Europe and the USA. Riviera realised that today there was a need for a boat that was both solid and dignified in the tradition of our Flybridge Convertibles, yet spirited and contemporary in the same vein as our Sport Cruisers.

The result might best be described as a serious motor yacht with a refreshingly light and sporty side.

Starting from a blank canvas gave us the opportunity to address the needs of today's boat owner like never before. Drawing on contemporary architecture, European car design, fashion, leading furniture design and other sources we have created a boat of impeccable style and one that is utterly modern.

Everything about the Sport Yacht is designed to make life on the water easy, relaxed and fun.

To dream of such a boat is one thing, to create it is another. However, no one is better equipped to realise such a vision than Australia's most awarded pleasure boat builder, Riviera.

A company with over 25 years boat building experience and owners of the largest pleasure boat building facility in the Southern Hemisphere.

Harnessing the full weight of our design, technology and manufacturing resources to the Sport Yacht project has produced a boat that has even exceeded our expectations. And since the launch of this new range, the Riviera Sport Yacht has received unprecedented praise from the international boating community.

If you are in search of a new boat that captures your heart and inspires your soul, your search is over.



THE 3600 SPORT YACHT, OPEN FOR YOUR ENJOYMENT

One of the most striking features of this, our first in a growing range of Sport Yachts, is the huge rear window and door between the cockpit and saloon. Not only is it extremely stylish with tinted glass set in a bold, highly polished stainless steel frame, it opens up to create the ultimate indoor-outdoor feeling.

The two areas just flow into one to produce a unique al fresco experience.

The fact that the galley is on the same level as the cockpit and saloon also means that the chef remains in the middle of the party. The galley is just a step away from the cockpit and for entertaining there is a second refrigerator here.

At every turn you will find Riviera ingenuity – like the cockpit table that folds open from coffee table size to an extended dining table, the way the stainless steel swim ladder folds away, and the discreetly placed drink holders on the foredeck sunpad. As for comfort, the large L-shaped lounge with its soft leather and deep cushions is probably more inviting than the couch in your living room.

Yes, easy living and an idyllic environment to share leisure time with your family and friends. But this is a boat of real substance too, one that boasts the most sophisticated design and construction methods including a hand-laid solid fiberglass hull with separate compartments and a watertight collision bulkhead forward.

The 3600SY also features an innovative, highly efficient hull with 'tunnels' that house the propeller shafts and an underwater exhaust system.

The result is a quieter boat that is both more responsive and fuel-efficient.

This may be a new style of motor yacht but the quality and superior technology tells you that it is every inch a Riviera.

Style or good taste may be hard to define but you instantly recognise it when you see it... and you will see it here in abundance. It's in everything from the subtle color contrasts of the vinyl covered headliner to the use of a light beech timber with a matt finish. Even details such as the fabric concealing the speakers and the silver trim of the cabinetry has been carefully considered and beautifully executed.







3600 Sport yacht – Spécifications		
Longueur hors tout (plate-forme de bain et davier compris)	11.73 m	38' 6"
Longueur de coque* (ISO 8666)	10.13 m	33' 3"
Bau (plat-bord compris)	3.83 m	12' 7"
Tirant d'eau maximum (épontilles comprises)	1.00 m	3' 3"
Poids à sec** (peut varier selon moteurs et options)	9,200 kgs	20,300 lbs
Capacité réservoirs carburant***	1,000 ltr	265 US gal.
Capacité réservoirs eau***	390 ltr	103 US gal.
Capacité du réservoir***	68 ltr	18 US gal.
Couchage	4 personnes	
Veuillez consulter la fiche technique détaillée au verso de cette brochure		

Un style inédit pour une aventure nautique inoubliable

Le Sport Yacht de Riviera est un tout nouveau type de bateau de plaisance, conçu spécialement pour les besoins des navigateurs modernes. Ce solide yacht à moteur pour les amateurs sérieux est également destiné à vous procurer une bonne dose de plaisir.

L'une des caractéristiques les plus frappantes de ce bateau réside dans la majestueuse fenêtre et la porte situées à l'arrière entre le cockpit et le carré. L'élégante porte au verre légèrement teinté, montée dans un encadrement en acier inoxydable poli, s'ouvre pour relier l'intérieur et l'extérieur. Ceux-ci se mélangent librement par cet intermédiaire pour former un seul espace ouvert en plein air et sur l'eau.

Le sentiment d'espace et de liberté à bord du 3600 et du 4700 est extraordinaire. Ces deux modèles sont extrêmement modernes et raffinés, grâce à leurs bois légers, leurs tissus modernes et leurs matériaux innovants.

Grâce à ses vues circulaires dégagées et majestueuses, et son tableau de bord moulé, qui rappelle celui d'une voiture de luxe, le bateau offre un sentiment de contrôle incroyable à la personne tenant la barre. Un circuit d'échappement immergé révolutionnaire permet une stabilité exceptionnelle et des performances sans pareilles, facilitant la manœuvre du bateau et la rendant incroyablement fluide, et permettant de faire planer le yacht beaucoup plus tôt.

Créés par le constructeur de bateaux le plus récompensé d'Australie, montés avec soin au sein du plus grand chantier naval de l'hémisphère sud, les Sport Yachts de Riviera sont des bateaux de grande lignée, résultant de 25 ans d'expérience en matière de construction de bateaux, offrant un tout nouveau type de navigation qui se révélera difficile à oublier

3600 Sport Yacht – Technische Daten		
Gesamtlänge (einschließlich Schwimmplattform & Bugrolle)	11.73	38' 6"
Länge des Schiffskörpers (im Einklang mit ISO8666*)	10.13 m	33' 3"
Balken (einschließlich Dollbord)	3.83 m	12' 7"
Maximaler Tiefgang (einschließlich Propeller)	1.00 m	3' 3"
Trockengewicht**(ungefähres Gewicht, abhängig von Motoren und Optionen)	9,200 kgs	20,300 lbs
Treibstoff Kapazität***	1,000 ltr	265 US gal.
Wasser Kapazität***	390 ltr	103 US gal.
Kapazität des Vorratstanks***	68 ltr	18 US gal.
Schlaf Kapazität	4 Personen	
Bitte beachten Sie die Erläuterungen zu technischen Daten auf der Rückseite dieser Broschüre.		

Ein neuer Stil und ein fabelhaftes neues Bootserlebnis

Die Riviera Sport Yacht ist ein brandneuer Typ, ein für den Lebensstil von heute konzipiertes Boot, eine solide und seriöse Motoryacht mit einer erfrischend leichten und spielerischen Seite.

Eines der eindrucksvollsten Merkmale ist das riesige Heckfenster zwischen Cockpit und Salon. Extrem elegant aus leicht getöntem Glas in einem kräftigen, hochglänzenden, rostfreien Rahmen gefasst, vermittelt es geöffnet das perfekte Drinnen/Draußen-Gefühl. Die zwei Bereiche verschmelzen und schaffen so ein einzigartiges Alfresco-Erlebnis auf dem Wasser. Das Gefühl von Licht und Platz an Bord der 3600 sowie der neuen 4700 ist außergewöhnlich. Beide Modelle sind durch und durch modern und anspruchsvoll mit helleren Hölzern, zeitgemäßen Stoffen und innovativen Materialien. Mit klarer, weiter Sicht und dem formgestalteten Armaturenbrett, das an eine europäische Luxuslimousine erinnert, ist das Gefühl der Kontrolle in der Ruderposition fantastisch. Ein revolutionärer Tunnel mit Unterwasser-Auspuffen bietet herausragende Stabilität und atemberaubende Leistung – wendig, schnell gleitend und sensationell geschmeidig.

Geschaffen von Australiens höchstausgezeichnetem Hersteller von Freizeitbooten, gefertigt in der größten Freizeitbootsbauanlage der südlichen Hemisphäre und das Produkt von 25 Jahren Erfahrung im Bootsbau, sind Riviera Sport Yachten Boote tadelloser Herkunft... und bieten ein fabelhaftes neues Erlebnis auf dem Wasser.

3600 Sport Yacht – Especificaciones		
Largo Total (incl. plataforma de natación y rodillo de proa)	11.73 m	38' 6"
LC de acuerdo (a ISO 8666*)	10.13 m	33' 3"
Manga (incl. borda)	3.83 m	12' 7"
Calado máximo (incl. props)	1.00 m	3' 3"
Peso en seco** (aprox. depende de motores y opciones)	9,200 kgs	20,300 lbs
Capacidad de combustible***	1,000 ltr	265 US gal.
Capacidad de agua***	390 ltr	103 US gal.
Capacidad del tanque de almacenamiento***	68 ltr	18 US gal.
Capacidad para dormir	4 personas	
Sírvase leer las aclaraciones a las especificaciones en la página posterior de este folleto.		

Un estilo nuevo, aunado a una nueva y fabulosa experiencia en navegación

El Riviera Sport Yacht es un estilo completamente nuevo de yate; una embarcación diseñada para el estilo de vida de hoy, un yate motorizado sólido y serio, con un aire refrescante, ligero y travieso.

Una de sus características más sorprendentes es la enorme ventana y puerta posterior, entre la cabina de mando y el salón. De gran estilo, con cristales ligeramente oscurecidos, dentro de en un robusto marco de acero inoxidable bien pulido, que se abre para crear ese estilizado espacio interior-exterior. Las dos zonas se funden una dentro de la otra para crear esa única experiencia de sentirse al aire libre.

El sentimiento de liviandad y espacio a bordo del 3600 y del nuevo 4700 es extraordinario. Ambos modelos son totalmente contemporáneos y sofisticados, utilizando maderas ligeras, telas actuales y novedosos materiales.

Las amplias y diáfanas visuales, y un tablero moldeado que se parece al de un automóvil europeo de lujo, dan como resultado que el tomar asiento en el puesto de mando produzca ese sentimiento magnífico de sentirse a cargo.

Un revolucionario túnel con escapes bajo el agua ofrece sobresaliente estabilidad y un desempeño fuera de lo común: ágil, rápido en el planeo y estupendamente suave.

Creado por el más galardonado armador de embarcaciones de placer de Australia, construido en el mayor astillero de embarcaciones de placer del hemisferio sur y el resultado de 25 años de experiencia en yates, los Riviera Sport Yacht son embarcaciones de impecable pedigrí... que ofrecen una fabulosa y nueva experiencia en navegación.

3600 Sport Yacht – Caratteristiche Tecniche		
Lunghezza complessiva (compresa piattaforma balneazione Et rullo di prua)	11.73 m	38' 6"
Lunghezza scafo* (secondo ISO 8666)	10.13 m	33' 3"
Larghezza massima (compresa frisata)	3.83 m	12' 7"
Pescaggio massimo (comprese eliche)	1.00 m	3' 3"
Peso a secco** (circa, dipende da motori e optional)	9,200 kgs	20,300 lbs
Capacità carburante***	1,000 ltr	265 US gal.
Capacità acqua***	390 ltr	103 US gal.
Capacità del serbatoio acque nere***	68 ltr	18 US gal.
Capienza reparto notte	4 persone	
Si prega di fare riferimento ai chiarimenti sulle caratteristiche tecniche presenti sul retro di questa brochure.		

Un nuovo stile e una nuova, fantastica esperienza nautica

Lo Yacht Riviera Sport rappresenta un nuovissimo stile nautico, un'imbarcazione progettata per lo stile di vita moderno.

Uno yacht solido e serio, con un'aria leggera e divertente.

Una delle caratteristiche più impressionanti sono il grande lunotto e la porta posteriore, fra il pozzetto e il salone.

Estremamente stiloso, con vetri leggermente oscurati in un'ossatura di acciaio inossidabile particolarmente raffinata, si apre per creare una sensazione finale di interno-esterno.

Le due aree confluiscono in un'unica area, generando esperienza un'unica sull'acqua e all'aria aperta.

La sensazione di luce e spazio a bordo del 3600 e del nuovo 4700 è straordinaria. Entrambi i modelli sono moderni fino al minimo dettaglio e sofisticati nell'uso di legnami leggeri, tessuti contemporanei e materiali innovativi.

Con visuali chiare ed ampie e un pannello di controllo dalla linea sinuosa, che evoca un'auto europea di lusso, la sensazione di essere al comando non appena ci si siede al timone é magnifica.

Un rivoluzionario circuito di scarico sott'acqua, offre stabilità e prestazioni mozzafiato - agile, veloce da pilotare per navigare in modo sensazionale.

Progettato dal cantiere nautico più rinomato e premiato d'Australia, fabbricato con estrema cura nei cantieri dell'emisfero meridionale e frutto di 25 anni d'esperienza, gli yacht Riviera Sport sono imbarcazioni con un pedigree ineccepibile... ed offrono una nuova e fantastica esperienza nautica.

Riviera 3600 Sport Yacht Specifications

Length Overall (inc. swim platform & bow roller)	11.73 metres	38' 6"
Lh to ISO8666*	11.73 metres	38' 6"
Beam (inc. gunwale)	3.83 metres	12' 7"
Maximum Draft (inc. props)	1.00 metre	3' 3"
Dry Weight** (approx. depends on engines & options)	9,200 kgs	20,300 lbs
Fuel Capacity***	1,000 litres	265 US gal.
Water Capacity***	390 litres	103 US gal.
Holding Tank Capacity***	68 litres	18 US gal.
Sleeping Capacity	4 persons	

The Riviera Group Warranty
Riviera Marine (INT.) Pty Limited warrants to the first retail purchaser during the periods herein that it will, subject to the terms and conditions in the full Riviera Group Warranty, replace or repair, at its option, defects caused by faulty workmanship or materials under normal use and service during the first twelve (12) months and (5) years for hull structure. Please refer to your Riviera Owner's Manual and your Riviera Dealer for full details of the comprehensive Warranty.

Due to The Riviera Group's commitment to continually improve our products, we reserve the right to modify or change, without notice, any materials, specifications, equipment and/or accessories. All measurements quoted are approximate and pictures and drawings displayed are indicative only.

Riviera Marine (INT.) Pty Limited is the owner of the copyright material (including the photographic material) contained in this brochure and any reproduction of any part thereof without the express license of Riviera Marine (INT.) Pty Limited may infringe this right

The Riviera Group Clarification of Specification
* Length of the hull (Lh) to ISO8666: Includes all structural and integral parts. (ie. the moulded length of the hull). It excludes parts that can be removed in a non-destructive manner-without-affecting the structural integrity of the craft, eg. pulpits, outdrives, diving platforms, rubbing strakes.

** Dry weight represents the estimated minimum weight of a boat with standard engines and options, no fuel or water on board, no equipment or provisions and no personnel. The stated dry weight may be exceeded.

*** Denotes nett tank capacity. For usable capacity do not rely on more than 90% of tank capacity. Actual usable capacity will vary according to boat trim and sea state.

Speeds are subject to normal weather conditions, fuel and or water levels, passengers and equipment loads.

Refer to your Riviera Owner's Manual and your Dealer for height to hardtop and maximum height details.

The specifications in this document are not complete or definitive and are subject to change without notice and therefore may not be current. Riviera Marine (INT.) Pty Ltd will not be liable (in contract, tort or otherwise) for any loss resulting from the inaccuracy of any information contained in this document.

Specifications may vary on a regional basis. Some images in this brochure may included non-standard or after market options.

Warnings
The Riviera Group is committed to building the best luxury cruisers, tailored to suit specific countries and their individual compliance laws and regulations. Riviera equipment and build specifications approved for one country may not be compliant with another country's safety and equipment regulations and as such those cruisers may have no recourse to The Riviera Group's extensive manufacturer's warranties.

Each Country and State has different safety equipment standards. It is important that you ensure the requirements in your jurisdiction are met prior to the vessel being used.

